
Our Youth Elite Training Program is designed to build strength, confidence, and skills that
prepare youth for the demands of their sport— all in a fun, motivating environment that
meets them right where they are, whether they’re already competing or just starting out.

YOUTH SMALL GROUP TRAINING - FOR AGES 11+
YOUTH ELITE TRAINING

SCAN TO LEARN MORE
AND GET STARTED
FishersCommunityCenter.com/Small-Group-Training

Expert Coaching – Led by David Granson who
has trained youth athletes that went on to be
drafted into professional sports.
Foundational Strength – An 8-week
progressive program focused on mastering the
essential building blocks for athletic success.
Consistent Training – 2 classes per week to
keep athletes engaged and progressing.
Performance Journal – Includes goal sheets,
progress trackers, fitness tests, and
habit/performance logs to instill accountability.
Dynamic Workouts – Unique, fun, and
challenging sessions that keep athletes
motivated.
Personalized Attention – Small group setting
ensures every athlete gets guidance tailored to
their needs.
End-of-Program Check-In – Celebrate
achievements and set the stage for continued
growth.

WHY CHOOSE YOUTH 
ELITE TRAINING?

for the program
$200

January 5 -
February 27

8 WEEKS
Available to Members only



S
M

A
L

L
 G

R
O

U
P

 T
R

A
IN

IN
G

 S
C

H
E

D
U

L
E

 J
A

N
U

A
R

Y
-F

E
B

U
R

A
R

Y

A
D

U
LT

 E
LE

VA
TE

 2
02

6 
SM

A
LL

 G
RO

U
P

YO
U

TH
 E

LI
TE

 S
M

A
LL

 G
RO

U
P

W
O

M
EN

 W
IT

H
 W

EI
G

H
TS

Sc
he

du
le

 is
 s

ub
je

ct
 to

 c
ha

ng
e

M
O

N
D

A
Y

F
U

L
L

 B
O

D
Y

U
P

P
E

R
 B

O
D

Y
C

A
R

D
IO

/M
O

B
IL

IT
Y

P
LY

O
M

E
T

R
IC

/
R

E
A

C
T

IV
E

 T
R

A
IN

IN
G

LO
W

E
R

 B
O

D
Y

F
U

L
L

 B
O

D
Y

F
R

ID
A

Y

6:
00

-7
:0

0 
AM

6:
00

-7
:0

0 
AM

6:
00

-7
:0

0 
AM

6:
00

-7
:0

0 
AM

6:
00

-7
:0

0 
AM

5:
00

-6
:0

0 
PM

5:
00

-6
:0

0 
PM

6:
00

-7
:0

0 
PM

6:
00

-7
:0

0 
PM

10
:0

0-
11

:0
0 

AM

8:
00

-9
:0

0 
AM

8:
00

-9
:0

0 
AM

8:
30

-9
:3

0 
AM

10
:0

0-
11

:0
0 

AM
10

:0
0-

11
:0

0 
AM

10
:0

0-
11

:0
0 

AM

7:
15

-8
:15

 P
M

7:
15

-8
:15

 P
M

10
:0

0-
11

:0
0 

AM
10

:0
0-

11
:0

0 
AM

6:
00

-7
:0

0 
PM

6:
00

-7
:0

0 
PM

11
:0

0 
AM

-1
2:

00
 P

M

Yo
ut

h 
El

ite

Yo
ut

h 
El

ite
Yo

ut
h 

El
ite

Yo
ut

h 
El

ite

Ad
ul

t 
El

ev
at

e 
20

26

Ad
ul

t 
El

ev
at

e 
20

26

Ad
ul

t 
El

ev
at

e 
20

26

Ad
ul

t 
El

ev
at

e 
20

26

Ad
ul

t 
El

ev
at

e 
20

26

Ad
ul

t 
El

ev
at

e 
20

26

Ad
ul

t 
El

ev
at

e 
20

26

Ad
ul

t 
El

ev
at

e 
20

26

Ad
ul

t 
El

ev
at

e 
20

26

Ad
ul

t 
El

ev
at

e 
20

26
Ad

ul
t 

El
ev

at
e 

20
26

Ad
ul

t 
El

ev
at

e 
20

26

Ad
ul

t 
El

ev
at

e 
20

26

Ad
ul

t 
El

ev
at

e 
20

26
W

om
en

 w
ith

 W
ei

gh
ts

Ju
st

in
e

By
ro

n
Ju

st
in

e
D

av
id

D
av

id

D
av

id
D

av
id

M
at

t
Ja

m
es

Tr
ev

or

By
ro

n
By

ro
n

Tr
ev

or

Je
nn

y
M

at
t

Tr
ev

or
/S

ub

Em
ily

Ja
m

es

St
ep

ha
ni

e

T
U

E
S

D
A

Y
W

E
D

N
E

S
D

A
Y

T
H

U
R

S
D

A
Y

S
A

T
U

R
D

A
Y

W
om

en
 w

ith
 W

ei
gh

ts

W
om

en
 w

ith
 W

ei
gh

ts

W
om

en
 w

ith
 W

ei
gh

ts

W
om

en
 w

ith
 W

ei
gh

ts

Em
ily

Em
ily

St
ep

ha
ni

e

St
ep

ha
ni

e


